GOODRAM M.2 2280 SSD
S11 MLC
DATASHEET
Version: 1.0
Date: December 2020
Wilk Elektronik S.A.
Mikołowska 42
43-173 Łaziska Górne, Poland

SMART ENABLE/DISABLE AUTOMATIC
OFF-LINE
F6h Security Disable Password
B1h Device Configuration F8h Read Native Max Address
B4h Sanitize F9h Set Max Address
C4h Read Multiple F9h 01h SET MAX SET PASSWORD
C5h Write Multiple F9h 02h SET MAX LOCK
C6h Set Multiple Mode F9h 03h SET MAX UNLOCK
C8h Read DMA F9h 04h SET MAX FREEZE LOCK
15 www.goodram.com
GOODRAM Industrial M.2 2280 Module MLC
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
PN Type Capacity Technology Temp range Grade
RUSM8M004S3SB-P11KI5 M.2 4GB MLC  0~70°C silver
RUSM8M008S3SB-P11KI5 M.2 8GB MLC  0~70°C silver
RUSM8M016S3SB-P11KI5 M.2 16GB MLC  0~70°C silver
RUSM8M030S3SB-P11KI5 M.2 30GB MLC  0~70°C silver
RUSM8M032S3SB-P11KI5 M.2 32GB MLC  0~70°C silver
RUSM8M060S3SB-P11KI5 M.2 60GB MLC  0~70°C silver
RUSM8M064S3SB-P11KI5 M.2 64GB MLC  0~70°C silver
RUSM8M120S3SB-P11KI5 M.2 120GB MLC  0~70°C silver
RUSM8M128S3SB-P11KI5 M.2 128GB MLC  0~70°C silver
RUSM8M240S3SB-P11KI5 M.2 240GB MLC  0~70°C silver
RUSM8M256S3SB-P11KI5 M.2 256GB MLC  0~70°C silver
RUSM8M480S3SB-P11KI5 M.2 480GB MLC  0~70°C silver
RUSM8M512S3SB-P11KI5 M.2 512GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUSM8M004S3GB-P11KI5 M.2 4GB MLC -25°C ~85°C gold
RUSM8M008S3GB-P11KI5 M.2 8GB MLC -25°C ~85°C gold
RUSM8M016S3GB-P11KI5 M.2 16GB MLC -25°C ~85°C gold
RUSM8M030S3GB-P11KI5 M.2 30GB MLC -25°C ~85°C gold
RUSM8M032S3GB-P11KI5 M.2 32GB MLC -25°C ~85°C gold
RUSM8M060S3GB-P11KI5 M.2 60GB MLC -25°C ~85°C gold
RUSM8M064S3GB-P11KI5 M.2 64GB MLC -25°C ~85°C gold
RUSM8M120S3GB-P11KI5 M.2 120GB MLC -25°C ~85°C gold
RUSM8M128S3GB-P11KI5 M.2 128GB MLC -25°C ~85°C gold
RUSM8M240S3GB-P11KI5 M.2 240GB MLC -25°C ~85°C gold
RUSM8M256S3GB-P11KI5 M.2 256GB MLC -25°C ~85°C gold
RUSM8M480S3GB-P11KI5 M.2 480GB MLC -25°C ~85°C gold
RUSM8M512S3GB-P11KI5 M.2 512GB MLC -25°C ~85°C gold
RUSM8M004S3DB-P11KI5 M.2 4GB MLC -40°C ~85°C diamond
RUSM8M008S3DB-P11KI5 M.2 8GB MLC -40°C ~85°C diamond
RUSM8M016S3DB-P11KI5 M.2 16GB MLC -40°C ~85°C diamond
RUSM8M030S3DB-P11KI5 M.2 30GB MLC -40°C ~85°C diamond
RUSM8M032S3DB-P11KI5 M.2 32GB MLC -40°C ~85°C diamond
RUSM8M060S3DB-P11KI5 M.2 60GB MLC -40°C ~85°C diamond
RUSM8M064S3DB-P11KI5 M.2 64GB MLC -40°C ~85°C diamond
RUSM8M120S3DB-P11KI5 M.2 120GB MLC -40°C ~85°C diamond
RUSM8M128S3DB-P11KI5 M.2 128GB MLC -40°C ~85°C diamond
RUSM8M240S3DB-P11KI5 M.2 240GB MLC -40°C ~85°C diamond
RUSM8M256S3DB-P11KI5 M.2 256GB MLC -40°C ~85°C diamond
RUSM8M480S3DB-P11KI5 M.2 480GB MLC -40°C ~85°C diamond
RUSM8M512S3DB-P11KI5 M.2 512GB MLC -40°C ~85°C diamond
16 www.goodram.com
GOODRAM Industrial M.2 2280 Module MLC
STANDARDS & REFERENCES
The following table is to list out the standards that have been adopted for designing the product.